
 

C
o

u
rs

e
 

Admission Category 

First Year 
 

II Year 
(2024-25) 

III Year  
(2025-26) 

Total 

College Fee 
Admission 

Fee 

Other 
State/ 

Foreign 
Fee 

Total 
 

B
.C

o
m

 

Karnataka PU Board 35,000 5,000 - 40,000 40,000 40,000 1,20,000 

Karnataka Other Boards 35,000 - 40,000 40,000  

Other State 40,000 5,000 45,000 90,000 45,000 45,000 1,80,000 

Foreign  40,000 5,000 80,000 1,25,000 60,000 60,000 2,45,000 

B
B

A
 

Karnataka PU Board 35,000 5,000 - 40,000 40,000 40,000 1,20,000 

Karnataka Other Boards 35,000 - 40,000 40,000  

Other State 40,000 5,000 45,000 90,000 45,000 45,000 1,80,000 

Foreign  40,000 5,000 80,000 1,25,000 60,000 60,000 2,45,000 

B
.S

c 

Karnataka PU Board 35,000 5,000 - 40,000 40,000 40,000 1,20,000 

Karnataka Other Boards - 40,000 40,000  

Other State 40,000 5,000 45,000 90,000 45,000 45,000 1,80,000 

Foreign  40,000 5,000 80,000 1,25,000 60,000 60,000 2,45,000 

B
C

A
 

Karnataka PU Board 5,000 -  

Karnataka Other Boards -  

Other State 5,000 90,000  

Foreign  40,000 5,000 80,000 1,25,000 60,000 60,000 2,45,000 

B
A

 

Karnataka PU Board 24,500 5,000 - 29,500 29,500 29,500 88,500 

Karnataka Other Boards 24,500 - 29,500 29,500 

Other State 24,500 5,000 31,500 61,000 30,000 30,000 1,21,000 

Foreign  24,500 5,000 80,000 1,09,500 30,000 30,000 1,69,500 

      Notes:  

If a student chooses to pursue an honours degree, the fourth-year fee is the same as the third-year fee. 

 

 

 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE 

 

95,500

1,27,000

1,27,000

1,27,000

1,35,000

1,42,000

1,90,000

45,000

45,000

50,000

45,000

45,000

50,000

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

47,000

47,000

47,000

45,000

52,000

36,500

45,000

(2024-25)

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

35,000

40,000

40,000

40,000

This fee structure is applicable only for students admitted for 2024-25 academic year.




