

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Course	Admission Category	First Year (2024-25)				. II Year	III Year	
		B.Com	Karnataka PU Board	35,000	5,000	-	40,000	40,000
Karnataka Other Boards	35,000		12,000	-	47,000	40,000	40,000	1,27,000
Other State	40,000		5,000	45,000	90,000	45,000	45,000	1,80,000
Foreign	40,000		5,000	80,000	1,25,000	60,000	60,000	2,45,000
BBA	Karnataka PU Board	35,000	5,000	-	40,000	40,000	40,000	1,20,000
	Karnataka Other Boards	35,000	12,000	-	47,000	40,000	40,000	1,27,000
	Other State	40,000	5,000	45,000	90,000	45,000	45,000	1,80,000
	Foreign	40,000	5,000	80,000	1,25,000	60,000	60,000	2,45,000
B.Sc	Karnataka PU Board	35,000	5,000	-	40,000	40,000	40,000	1,20,000
	Karnataka Other Boards	35,000	12,000	-	47,000	40,000	40,000	1,27,000
	Other State	40,000	5,000	45,000	90,000	45,000	45,000	1,80,000
	Foreign	40,000	5,000	80,000	1,25,000	60,000	60,000	2,45,000
BCA	Karnataka PU Board	40,000	5,000	-	45,000	45,000	45,000	1,35,000
	Karnataka Other Boards	40,000	12,000	-	52,000	45,000	45,000	1,42,000
	Other State	40,000	5,000	45,000	90,000	50,000	50,000	1,90,000
	Foreign	40,000	5,000	80,000	1,25,000	60,000	60,000	2,45,000
BA	Karnataka PU Board	24,500	5,000	-	29,500	29,500	29,500	88,500
	Karnataka Other Boards	24,500	12,000	-	36,500	29,500	29,500	95,500
	Other State	24,500	5,000	31,500	61,000	30,000	30,000	1,21,000
	Foreign	24,500	5,000	80,000	1,09,500	30,000	30,000	1,69,500

Notes: This fee structure is applicable only for students admitted for 2024-25 academic year. If a student chooses to pursue an honours degree, the fourth-year fee is the same as the third-year fee.